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5

Half Court Sets
Mid Pin Get

1

2

3

4

5



pg. 9 0

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

After Time Out
ATO Flare

1

2

3

4

5

After Time Out
ATO Flare

1

2
3

4

5

BLOB
3 Down (X)

2 3
4

5

1



pg. 9 1

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

End o f Q/H/G
End o f Game Need a 3 (ATO)

1

4

5
2

3

Small lineup, Kevin Durant at the 4 spot.
4 screens back for 2 . 1 screens down for 5.
5 sets pindown screen for 4 . 4 cuts t o the top o f the key.
3 passes t o 4 for a shot.

End o f Q/H/G
EOG (Double Throwback)

1

2
3

4 5

Small lineup, KD at the 4.

End o f Q/H/G
EOG (Double Throwback)

1
2

3

4
5



pg. 9 2

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

End o f Q/H/G
EOG (Stagger BS)

1
2

3

45

Small Lineup, 4 guards & 5 Man.

End o f Q/H/G
EOG (Stagger BS)

1

2

3

4

5

End o f Q/H/G
Hammer (Collison)

13
4

5
2

End o f Q/H/G
Hammer (Collison)

1

3

4 5

2



pg. 9 3

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

End o f Q/H/G
Hammer (Ibaka)

1

2
3 4

5

End o f Q/H/G
Hammer (Ibaka)

1

2
3

45

End o f Q/H/G
Keep

2

34

5

1

End o f Q/H/G
Keep

2

3
4

5

1



pg. 9 4

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

End o f Q/H/G
Zipper Go

1

2

4

5

3

Half Court Sets
1 - 3 PNR

2

3

45

1



pg. 9 5

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

Half Court Sets
AI Step

1

2

3

4 5

Half Court Sets
AI Step

1

2

3 45



pg. 9 6

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

Half Court Sets
AI Step Replace

1

2

3
45

Half Court Sets
AI Step Replace

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
AI Step Replace

1

2

34

5



pg. 9 7

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

Half Court Sets
Diamond

1

2

3
4 5

Half Court Sets
KD Pin

1

2 3

4

5

Half Court Sets
KD Pin

1

2

3

4 5



pg. 9 8

2016 NBA Playoffs
Oklahoma City Thunder

Half Court Sets
One Through

1

3

4
5

2

Half Court Sets
One Through

1

3

4

5

2

Half Court Sets
One Through Logo

1

3

4
5

2

Half Court Sets
One Through Logo

1

3

4

5

2



pg. 9 9

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

BLOB
Curl DHO

1

2

4

5

3
BLOB

Curl DHO

1

2

45

3

End o f Q/H/G
End o f Half Flare Chase

1

2

3

4
5



pg. 100

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
2 3 Down Power

1

2

3 4

5

Half Court Sets
2 3 Down Power

1

2

3

4

5

x2

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flare

2
3

4 5

1

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flare

2

3
4

5

1



pg. 101

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flip

2
3

45

1

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flip

2

3

4

5

1



pg. 102

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flip Seal

2
3

45

1

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flip Seal

2

3

4

5

1

Half Court Sets
3 2 Flip Seal

2

3

4

5

1



pg. 103

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
3 2 Pin

2
3

4 5

1

Half Court Sets
C (Hand Off Switch Knicks)

1 2

3

4 5

Half Court Sets
C (Hand Off Switch Knicks)

1
2

3

45



pg. 104

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
C (Push Flare)

12

3

4 5

Half Court Sets
C (Push Flare)

12

3

4 5



pg. 105

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
Fist Miami

2

3

4 5

1

Half Court Sets
Flash Backdoor

1

2

3

4

5

vs Clippers pressure against Lillard.



pg. 106

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
One

1

2
3

4
5

2 and 3 zipper cut o f f 4 & 5.
1 passes t o 2 and cuts through opposite.
2 passes t o 3.

Half Court Sets
One

1

2 3

4 5

4 sets flare screen for 2 .
3 passes t o 2.

Half Court Sets
One Chest

1

2 3

4 5

Half Court Sets
One Chest

1 2

3

4

5



pg. 107

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
One Chest Elevator

1

23

45

Half Court Sets
One Chest Elevator

12

3
4

5

Half Court Sets
Pistol Hammer

1

2

3

4 5

2 cuts o f f 4 & 5.
1 passes t o 3.

Half Court Sets
Pistol Hammer

1

2

3

4
5

2 slips o r fakes ballscreen for 3 .
4 sets hammer screen for 1 .
3 passes t o 1.



pg. 108

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
Pitch Backdoor

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Pitch Backdoor

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Ram Spartans Half

1

2

3

4

5



pg. 109

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
Weave

1

23
4

5

5 screens down for 4.
4 cuts up t o the top o f the key.
1 passes t o 4 and cuts through t o corner.

Half Court Sets
Weave

1

2
3

4

5

4 dribble hand offs t o 2, who dribble hand offs t o 3.

Half Court Sets
Weave

1

2

3

4

5

On the last dribble hand off, 5 steps up and sets a
ballscreen for 3 and rolls t o the rim.



pg. 110

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
Zip Push Flare (Blind Pig)

1

2 3

4 5

Half Court Sets
Zip Push Flare (Blind Pig)

1 2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Zip Push Flare (Blind Pig)

1

2

3

4

5



pg. 111

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

Half Court Sets
Zipper (Post Up)

1

3

4 5

2

Half Court Sets
Zipper (Post Up)

1

3

4 5

2

Half Court Sets
Zipper PNR (Hand Off)

1

2

3

4
5

Half Court Sets
Zipper PNR (Hand Off)

1 2

3

4

5



pg. 112

2016 NBA Playoffs
Portland Tra i l Blazers

SLOB
Rip Hand Off w / Flare

1

45

2

3

SLOB
Rip Hand Off w / Flare

14
5

2

3



pg. 113

2016 NBA Playoffs
San Antonio Spurs

After Time Out
Elbow Flash Get

1

23 4

5

After Time Out
Elbow Flash Get

1

2

3

4 5

After Time Out
Floppy Ballscreen

1

2

3
4

5

After Time Out
Floppy Ballscreen

1

2

3

4

5



pg. 114

2016 NBA Playoffs
San Antonio Spurs

After Time Out
Ram Elbow X

1

23

4

5

After Time Out
Ram Elbow X

1

2

3

4

5

BLOB
Close

2

3
4
5

1



pg. 115

2016 NBA Playoffs
San Antonio Spurs

Half Court Sets
Baseline Snap

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Baseline Snap

1

2

3
4

5

Half Court Sets
Floppy Double Rip

1

2
3

4
5



pg. 116

2016 NBA Playoffs
San Antonio Spurs

Half Court Sets
Floppy Punch

1

2 3
45

Half Court Sets
Zipper Punch

1

23

4
5



pg. 117

2016 NBA Playoffs
San Antonio Spurs

SLOB
Punch HI-LO

12

3
45

SLOB
Punch HI-LO

1

2

3

4

5



pg. 118

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

BLOB
COB Flex

1

3

4

5

2

5 screens up for 1 and opens up.
2 passes t o 5 who reverses t o 4.

BLOB
COB Flex

1
3

45

2

1 sets f lex screen and receives down screen from 5.
4 chooses best option.



pg. 119

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

End o f Q/H/G
EOG SLOB

1

34

5

2



pg. 120

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

End o f Q/H/G
EOG SLOB

1

2

4

5
3

Small Lineup

End o f Q/H/G
EOG SLOB

1

2

4

53

End o f Q/H/G
EOG SLOB DHO

34

5
1

2

End o f Q/H/G
EOG SLOB DHO

3 4

51

2



pg. 121

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
Chin Pindown

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Chin Pindown

1 2

3

4
5

Half Court Sets
Delay Chicago Stagger

1

2

3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Delay Chicago Stagger

1
2

3

4

5



pg. 122

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
Double Drag Pin

1

23

45

Half Court Sets
Double Drag Pin

1

23

4

5



pg. 123

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
Elbow Rip Back

1

2

3

45

Half Court Sets
Elbow Rip Back

1

2

3

45

Half Court Sets
Elbow Rip Back

1

2
3

4
5



pg. 124

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
Ram Stagger BS Down

1

2
3

4

5

Half Court Sets
Ram Stagger BS Down

1

2

3 4

5

Half Court Sets
AI Chicago Away

1

2

3

4 5

2 iverson cuts o f f 4 and 5.
5 opens up for pass from 1.
1 cuts o f f 5 .

Half Court Sets
AI Chicago Away

1

2

3

4 5

1 sets pindown screen for 3 and receives dribble hand of f
f rom 5.
4 screens away for 2.
3 passes t o 2 for a shot.



pg. 125

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
AI Fist

1

2

3

45

2 Iverson cuts o f f 4 & 5.

Half Court Sets
AI Fist

1

2

3

45

4 steps up and sets ballscreen for 1 .
1 attacks, 4 rolls t o the rim.
5 fil ls i n behind.

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram

1

2

3

45

2 Iverson cuts o f f 4 & 5.
3 cuts under t o opposite side.
1 passes t o 2.

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram

1

2

3

4
5

5 screens across for 4 who sprints into ballscreen for 2 .
2 attacks of f ballscreen.



pg. 126

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram BP

1

2

3

45

2 Iverson cuts o f f 4 & 5.
3 cuts under t o opposite side.
1 passes t o 2.

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram BP

1

2

3

45

5 screens across for 4 who sprints into ballscreen for 2 .
2 attacks of f ballscreen and passes t o 5 at the top o f the
key.
5 dribble hand offs t o 1 who attacks rim.



pg. 127

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram Reverse

1

2

3

45

2 Iverson cuts o f f 4 & 5.
3 cuts under t o opposite side.
1 passes t o 2.

Half Court Sets
AI Fist Ram Reverse

1

2

3

45

5 screens across for 4 who sprints into ballscreen for 2 .
2 attacks of f ballscreen and passes t o 1.
5 sprints t o opposite side and sets ballscreen for 1 .
1 attacks of f ballscreen.

Half Court Sets
AI Spread

1

2

345

3 Iverson cuts o f f 4 & 5.
4 rotates down t o the corner, 2 lifts up on the wing.

Half Court Sets
AI Spread

1

23

4

5

After 3 clears, 5 steps up and sets ballscreen for 1 and rolls
t o the rim.



pg. 128

2016 NBA Playoffs
Toronto Raptors

Horns
Dive Chicago

1

2 3

45

1 passes t o 4 at the elbow. 5 dives down t o opposite block.

Horns
Dive Chicago

1

2 3

4

5

1 screens down for 2 in the corner, 4 hands of f t o 2 for a
jump shot.


